EXTERNAL PROBES AND SENSORS
S T 1 0 0  r a n g e
ST100J -  Short  Round Tip  Probe
ST100L -  Long Round Tip  Probe
ST100K -  Medium Round Tip  Probe
ST100H -  Handled Long Tipped Probe
The LogTag® ST100 probe range is  d is t inguished f rom other  remote temperature  probe types by the
b lue s leeve b lue body at  the p lug end of  the probe cable .  A l l  mater ia ls  a t  probe end of  the cable  are
FDA food rated,  inc luding the cable  (except  ST100B),  and terminated wi th  a  h igh qual i ty  gold p la ted
MCX connector  & industr ia l  s t rength PTFE coaxia l  cable .
Part #: ST100H-15: 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100H-30: 3.0m (9’10”)
Compatible Loggers: TREX loggers
TRED30 loggers
UTRED & UTRED30 loggers
Stainless Probe Type: 316
Part #: ST100J-15: 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100J-30: 3.0m (9’10”)
Compatible Loggers: TREX loggers
TRED30 loggers
UTRED & UTRED30 loggers
Stainless Probe Type: 316
Part #: ST100K-15: 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100K-30: 3.0m (9’10”)
Compatible Loggers: TREX loggers
TRED30 loggers
UTRED & UTRED30 loggers
Stainless Probe Type: 316
Part #: ST100L-15:  1.5m (4’11”)
ST100L-30: 3.0m (9’10”)
Compatible Loggers: TREX loggers
TRED30 loggers
UTRED & UTRED30 loggers
Stainless Probe Type: 316
Total Tip Length: 175mm
Total Tip Length: 50mm
Total Tip Length: 75mm
Total Tip Length: 100mm
105mm
40mm
65mm
90mm
Ø5mm (slightly
greater than 3/16”)
ø3.2mm
ø3.2mm
ø3.2mm
ST100S -  Short  Round Tip  Sensor  Probe
ST100T -  Long Tipped Sensor  Probe
ST100B -  Unt ipped Bare Sensor
Part #: ST100KF-05: 0.5m (1’6”)
Compatible Loggers: TREX loggers
TRED30 loggers
UTRED & UTRED30 loggers
Stainless Probe Type: 316
ST100KF -  Externa l  Temperature  Probe F la t  Cable
coming soon
w w w . l o g t a g r e c o r d e r s . c o m
Part #: ST100T-15: 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100T-30: 3.0m (9’10”)
Compatible Loggers: TREX loggers
TRED30 loggers
UTRED & UTRED30 loggers
Stainless Probe Type: 316
Part #: ST100S-15: 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100S-30: 3.0m (9’10”)
Compatible Loggers: TREX loggers
TRED30 loggers
UTRED & UTRED30 loggers
Stainless Probe Type: 316
Part #: ST100B-15: 1.5m (4’11”)
ST100B-30: 3.0m (9’10”)
Compatible Loggers: TREX loggers
TRED30 loggers
UTRED & UTRED30 loggers
Total Tip Length: 140mm
Total Tip Length: 30mm
Length: 24mm
Total Tip Length: 75mm
105mm
22mm
65mm
ø5mm
ø5mm
ø3.2mm
ST10M -  Medium Round Tip  Probe
Part #: ST10M-15: 1.5m (4’11”)
ST10M-30: 3.0m (9’10”)
Compatible Loggers: TREL & TREL30 loggers
UTREL & UTREL30 loggers
Stainless Probe Type: 316
S T 1 0  r a n g e  ( U l t r a - L o w  Te m p e r a t u r e )
The LogTag® ST10 probe range is  d is t inguished f rom other  remote temperature  probe types by
the green s leeve green body at  the p lug end of  the probe cable  and is  su i tab le  for  the TREL/
UTREL models .  The probe is  terminated wi th  a  h igh qual i ty  gold p la ted MCX connector  & industr ia l
s t rength PTFE coaxia l  cable .
ST10S -  Short  Round Tip  Probe
Part #: ST10S-05: 0.5m (1’6”)
ST10S-15: 1.5m (4’11”)
ST10S-30: 3.0m (9’10”)
Compatible Loggers: TREL & TREL30 loggers
UTREL & UTREL30 loggers
Stainless Probe Type: 316
Total Tip Length: 30mm
Total Tip Length: 73mm
22mm
65mm
ø5mm
ø5mm
w w w . l o g t a g r e c o r d e r s . c o m
coming soon
STX-50 -  Externa l  Sensor  Extension cable
Part #: STX-50
Environmental: Logger to extension connection
rating: IP61 (when logger
vertically mounted or hung)
Extension to probe connection
rating: IP61, -46°C (-50.8°F)
~ +74 °C (165.2°F)
Compatibility: For extending ST100 and ST10
external temperature sensors*
*only 1 extension per logger
S T X - 5 0
5 meter  (~16’  5”)  extension cable  for  extending ST10 or  ST100 externa l  temperature  sensors.
The socket  end of  the cable  (which accepts  the ST100 or  ST10 sensor  p lug)  is  f i t ted wi th  a  f lex ib le
s leeve that  when the ST sensor ’s  p lug is  in  p lace wi l l  protect  the mated connect ion to  IP61.
Pre l iminary  Revis ion G (111120)  © Copyr ight  2020,  LogTag Recorders Ltd
LogTag Recorders Ltd reserves the r ight  to  change th is  spec i f icat ion wi thout  not ice .
Total Cable Length: 5m (~16.5”)
   Sleeve Length:
  28mm